
 

 

 

 

 

Assessment window 

The assessment window for the NPQH is 12th – 20th September 2024. We have suggested a nominated 

assessment day of Monday 16th September, for you to complete the assessment. The assessment can 

be completed any time during this period, however this is the date we suggest you request cover for the 

day and completion of assessment.  

Session style 

Communities – you are split into groups of 4 to 5, where you will discuss a professional challenge and 

explore the potential solutions. 

Clinic – the group is split into two and one facilitator will lead the session.  

School visit – the recommended window for your school visit is between 9th October 2023 and 24th 

November 2023 

Spring Term    

Launch Conference Friday 10th February   9:30am to 4pm Face-to-face  

Community 1 Monday 6th March 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual  
Clinic 1 Monday 27th March 2pm to 4pm Virtual 

Summer Term    

Community 2 Thursday 20th April 3:30pm to 4pm Virtual  
Clinic 2 Tuesday 6th June 2pm to 4pm Virtual  
Community 3 Wednesday 14th June 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual  

Clinic 3 Wednesday 5th July 2pm to 4pm Virtual 
Autumn Term    

Community 4 Thursday 7th September 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual  

Clinic 4 Tuesday 17th October 2pm to 4pm Virtual  

Community 5 Monday 23rd October 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual  

Conference 2 Wednesday 6th December 9:30am to 4pm Face-to-face 

Community 6 Thursday 14th December 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual 

Spring Term    
Clinic 5 Tuesday 27th February  2pm to 4pm Virtual 

Community 7 Monday 4th March 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual 

Summer Term    
Clinic 6 Wednesday 24th April 2pm to 4pm Virtual 

Community 8 Tuesday 30th April 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual 

Clinic 7 Thursday 13th June 2pm to 4pm Virtual 
Community 9 Monday 17th June 3:30pm to 4:30pm Virtual 
Assessment Clinic Tuesday 9th July 2pm to 4pm Face-to-face 

NPQ for Headship 
This NPQ is facilitated through a variety of different virtual and face-to-face sessions; 

these may be subject to change. 

We recommend scheduling these dates into your diary before the programme starts. 

For more information on session style, please contact us. 
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